
 

2023 & 2024 Regular & Organizational  
Council Meeting Schedule 

 

 
Note: 
All scheduled Council meetings will commence at 7:00pm and be held in the Council Chambers 
unless otherwise notified. 

2023 Day Meeting Type 

November 14, 2023 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting (rescheduled due to Remembrance Day) 

November 27, 2023 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

December 11, 2023 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

December 25, 2023    n/a  No meeting (Christmas Day) 

2024 Day Meeting Type 

January 8, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

January 22, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

February 12, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

February 26, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

March 11, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

March 25, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

April 8, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

April 22, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

May 13, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

May 27, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

June 10, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

June 24, 2024 Monday  Regular Council Meeting   

July 8, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

July 22, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

August 12, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

August 26, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

September 9, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

September 23, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

October 15, 2024 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting (rescheduled due to Thanksgiving) 

October 28, 2024 Monday  Organizational Meeting  

October 28, 2024 Monday Regular Council Meeting 


